## Newberg Urban Renewal Agency RESOLUTION INDEX 2021 From #01 to CURRENT Updated 4/22/2024 4:02 PM CITY OF NEWBERG, OREGON

<b>1</b>   P a g e
--------------------

NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION
NURA 2021-01	4/19/2021	A Resolution adopting the Newberg Urban Renewal Agency Bylaws
NURA 2021-02	6/7/2021	A Resolution directing staff to begin the formal public review process of adoption of an Urban Renewal Plan
NURA 2021-03	11/8/2021	A Resolution accepting the Yamhill County Board of Commissioners board order 21-317/Resolution 21-07-29-01 related to the proposed Newberg Urban Renewal plan.
NURA 2022-04	2/7/2022	A Resolution directing staff to begin the formal public review process of adoption of an Urban Renewal plan.
NURA 2023-05	Void	Number not used
NURA 2023-06	6/20/2023	A Resolution adopting the Newberg Urban Renewal Agency budget for the 2023-2024 fiscal year, making appropriations, and declaring tax increment.
NURA 2023-07	VOID Not Approved- 9/18/2023	Not approved- Resolution to initiate a minor amendment to the urban renewal area boundaries.
NURA 2023-08	12/04/2023	A resolution to approve the Intergovernmental Agreement between the City of Newberg and the Newberg Urban Renewal Agency for Provision of Staffing and Administrative Services for Newberg Urban Renewal Plan.
NURA 2024-09	04/15/2024	Approval of the NURA-CAC Bylaws